ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA
ISIN: NO0013249896  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 16:15:01

Price
0.415 EUR

Difference © -1.07%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NO0013249896
ASA

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

48 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

0.3875 EUR (6,460)
0.433 EUR (13,150)
0.407 EUR

0.4315 EUR

0.407 EUR

0.4195 EUR

0.3725 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0013249896&ID_NOTATION=268225064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69ec4976bd2a29d40974861568b34c5f0aecf89d4db31fcf02330721a34f6703&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2282c6e854155385e&time=1723906661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=440531d44b629ef781cfca41f647d264e6f98235e7e9bdce3ab1e302233c4225&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eeba3a5480d0e3812&time=1723906661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca71663872ed25b1b299a78118198628532940ac6a7ac16fa143ab29356e7856&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c4d66bf7c3a7dcf8&time=1723906661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128ef03ad6587724aab6182487a61eb0cb9d55a7c4abb389f3aeb479a4061b84&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3ab666943527e15d&time=1723906661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1e37e381ba64d1bd96060fb53f01c5f35f43df38081627384154b2d83d1600e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2eb46af81d96983f&time=1723906661&tool=RSC

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Details

2024/08/16 16:15:01

Price
0.415 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN NO0013249896
Symbol ASA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 48 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3875 EUR (6,460)
Ask (Ask size) 0.433 EUR (13,150)
Open 0.407 EUR
High 0.4315 EUR
Low 0.407 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4195 EUR
VWAP 0.3725 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -69.82% -89.22% -99.43%
Perf (abs.) -0.97 -3.47 -72.78
Beta 4.00 217 0.84
Volatility 98.48 119.44  106.50
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:57
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 12:52

European Trade Reporting 07/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:15

Price

0.454 EUR

0.4185 EUR

0.4405 EUR

61.70 NOK

0.415 EUR

0.423 EUR (0)
0.459 EUR (68)
0.698 EUR (36)
0.999 EUR (30)
1.526 EUR (2024/01/05)
0.087 EUR (2024/05/30)
3.900 EUR (2023/08/16)
0.087 EUR (2024/05/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.08 1

0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268225064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310698736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294102106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294102107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357570589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357570589

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA
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spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

18:00 4.503 NOK 0.00

21:24 0.4313 USD 0.00

16:00 0.419 EUR 0.00

16:15 043 EUR  0.00

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293423373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216641804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312947337

ATLANTIC SAPPH ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

ATLANTIC
SAPPHIRE.

Company Profile

Contact Details
ATLANTIC SAPPHIRE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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